2016 January
Reminder: If you are in FL anytime during the month of Jan. you must Re
Register at the FL Stockade

Fri. Jan. 1, 2016 PB

Sat. Jan. 2, 2016 PB

Sun. Jan. 3, 2016 PB

Mon. Jan. 4. 2016 PB-NY

Reminder: Call Barbara Goldman re maids (_}

8:02am Depart PE
10:17am Arrive NY Meridian Teterboro

12:30pm Phone Date w/David Karp _}

1:45pm JE to go to the Design Building w-

3:30pm Appt w/Rich, Darren to arrive afce_
7:00pm Appt v/

Tues. Jan. 5, 2016 NY

8:45-9:45am Appt w/Dr. Magnani for implant (should take about an hour) _
- (MAKE SURE JE'S CELL IS FULLY CHARGED AND HE TAKES EAR PHONES)

10:00am Appt w/Leon Black (_j

10:00am Appt w-

1:00pm LUNCH w/Kathy Ruemmler (_)

5:00pm Appt w/Dr. Rosemary Desloge (_}

Wed. Jan. 6, 2016 NY

Reminder: 9:4‘-ﬂﬂn-mid her girls to arrive STT via AA#2379 (Rec. an-

8:00am BREAKFAST w/Marc Rowan (|| G

10:00am Appt w/Penny Baird {_}
11:00am Appt w/Hardeep (_)
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12:30pm SKYPE w/Arthur Casas, Architect in Brazil (Skype f_

I:RﬂBm Interview in person Dana Kenneth Mahoney (Position: Estate Mgr) _

2:30pm SKYPE Interview w/Rene Vandekatsei iPmsa’tmn: House Mgr/Houseman for

ps) (hope /(R (--!

3:30pm Haricut w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon (Patrick cell _}

6:00pm appe [
7:15pm DINNER w/Whoody, Soon Yi and Helen Fisher [Soon Y-

7/8pm Interveiw w (Lyn/Jojo referral)

Thurs. Jan. 7. 2016 NY-LS]

8:30am BREAKFAST w/Peter Attia (| R
10:00am Appt w/Leon Black (|| G
11:00am Phone Date w/Bob Crowe {_)

11:45am Interview in person for chef: Manolo Cura (Cell- _J

12/12:15pm LUNCH w/Leon Botstein ([ NENENGcNGcN

12:55pr to arrive [FK via BA#1535 (Rec. Loc - ) Carsco
Confirm

1:30pm Appt w/Mauricio Pariz (Kris Fuch's domestic employer guy}(_}

1:45pm Appt w/Rich Kahn

3:30pm Appt w/Steve Hanson (_}

CHANGE 3:45pm SKYPE Interview w/John Zygmut (Position: Estate Mgr)

4-4:30pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas (_j

6:06pm Depart NY
10:36pm Arrive LS|

Fri. Jan. 8, 2016 LS|
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Reminder: Dave, Chris and Larry V to attend B727 class Fri and Sat in Miami. Finished
Sat. night

12:30pm EST (1:30 STT Time) Skype Interview for chef, Eric Krempp (Skype 1D

el )

2:30pm : Time) Skype Interview w/[uan Overton for chef position,
skype ID
Cell -

ﬁ:ﬂﬂ‘im EST i ?im STT) SKYPE Interview w/[ohn Zygmut (Position: Estate Mgr)
(cell

Sat. Jan. 9, 2016 LS|
Sun. Jan. 10, 2016 LS]
Reminde o «rrive NY and stay m- Jan. 10-13

Mon. Jan. 11, 2016 LS]
Tues. Jan. 12, 2016 LS]

12:00pm EST (1:00pm STT) Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at STC

3:15pm Phone Date w/Leon Black (_)

Wed. Jan. 13, 2016 LS]-NY
Rem:'}w to depart [FK via Aeroflot#103 at 7:20pm (Rec. Loc -

Carsc

8:39am STT time Depart L5]
11:34am Arrive NY [Meridean, Teterbora)

3:30pm Appt w/Meira (NG

4:30pm Skype Interview w/ Arline and Carluz Tovlo, houseman and woman who
worked for the Black’s in NY (Skype m-,l cell: | G

4:45pm Conf Call w/Perry Lerner and Chris Calise re Josh Black at Apollo
Dial-in:
Participant Pin:

5:15pm Face Time Interview w/Jackie Mckay (chef & holistic health coach)

6:30pm Skype Interview w/Lucia Venegas (who worked for Eva)

6:45pm Skype Interview w/Aldo Arcerito (estate manager)
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Thurs. Jan. 14, 2016 NY

9:30am Appt w/Rich and Darren
(10:00am Eric Krempp, chef candidate to arrive NY, he come by house to view kitchen

(cel!/ ) | YOU CAN MEET W/HIM TO DISCUSS LUNCH IT WOULD BE
GREAT!

11:00am Appt w | core iy (R

11:15am Appt w/Dangene and Jennie at the Core Club (Jennie ;:eh’_}
I

1:45pm LUNCH w/Larry Summers (_)

(1:30pm Larry to land at Teterboro w_jﬂ;'ﬂ to pick them up)

2:00pm Appt w/Churkin
3:00pm Ariane and Cynthia Tobiano
3:30pm Kathy Ruemmler to join the meeting w- & Cynthia

3:45pm Appt w/Marc Rowen, Imran Siddiqui (Marc's colleague) -cmd Cynthia
Tobiano

6:00pm Appt w/josh Cooper Ramo {_j

Fri. Jan. 15, 2016 NY

7:30am Appt w/Jemima, Jabor’s workout girl {_}
8:30am Appt w/David Mitchell ([ KGR

10:00am Appt w/Leon Black fm-
1:00pm LUNCH w/Helen Fisher
Eric Krempp the chef to do cooking trial, {cell )

2:00pm The Girls to join the Helen Fisher meeting for a Question and Answer
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7:00pm DINNER For 7: Woody and Soon Yi, Tom Pritzker, Jim Watson
Eric Krempp to cook

Sat. Jan. 16, 2016 NY-PB

TB

TB

4:00pm Depart PB
6:15pm Arrive L5]

Sun. Jan. 17, 2016 PB
Reminder: Vincenzo Lozzo in NY Jan. 17-24

Mon. Jan. 18,2016
Reminder: MLK Day, Office and STC are closed

Reminder: Dulce, LS] housekeeping, will be out Jan. 18-25

Tues, Jan. 19, 2016 PB-LS]
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to depart NY today, they will be back Jan. 31¢ morning

TBD Re-Register
2:30pm Appt w/ Jackie Mckay (chef & holistic health coach)

TBD Depart PB
TBD Arrive L5]

Wed. Jan. 20, 2016 LS]

Jeffrey’s 63 Birthday!!!

Thurs. jan. 21, 2016 LS
Reminder: o0 Houston Delta#4128 depart LGA 8:35pm (Rec. La_
Carsco

Fri. Jan. 22, 2016
Sat Jan. 23, 2016 LS]

Sun. Jan. 24,2016

Reminder: Arthur Casas, architect, to arrive tonight and spend night in hotel
Remfnder.-m come back from Houston via Delta#3684 arriving LGA 11:38pm

(Rec. Lo/l C o rsca-
Mon. Jan. 25, 2016
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9:00am Arthur Casas, architect, to visit the Island
5:30pm Arthur Casas to depart STT via (Need info)

Tues. Jan. 26, 2016 LS]
Wed. Jan. 27, 2016 LS]

Thurs. Jan. 28, 2016 LS]
Reminder: Conan Leung in NY Jan. 28, depart Feb. 20. Univ. Of Wisconsin Feb.5-10

Fri. Jan. 29, 2016 LS]
Sat Jan. 30, 2016 LS]

Sun. Jan. 31, 2016 LS]

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to return to NY early this morning
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